
DRAG CONVEYOR DATA SHEET Date:

Customer: RFQ Number:

Address:

City, State, Zip: TPI Quote:

Contact:
Phone:

E-mail:

Equipment: Quantity:

Capacity Req'd: TPH / MTPH / CFH / Pounds-per-Hour Temp. (F. or C.):
Material: Bulk Density Range:

Particle Size: Max. Lump Size:  % of the Total:
Fed By: Discharges Into:

Materials of Construction:  Carbon Steel / 304SS / 316SS / Galvanized / Other, Specify:

Installation: Motor: TEFC / EX-Proof / Premium Efficiency

Drive Preference: Shaft Mounted / Direct Coupled / R.C. Drive Voltage: 230 / 460 / 575 / Other:

Deg. _____ Lift: ________

Length: ______

Deg. _____ Lift: ________

Length: ______

        Length: _______

Deg. _____        _____  Deg. Lift: ________

Length: ______
Notes:

1.)

2.)

3.)

4.)

5.)

Paint:

              "S" Path

New / Replacement / Indoors / Outdoors

TPI ENGINEERED SYSTEMS, INC.
                                                    Phone: (804) 232 - 4580

        Configuration
Horizontal or Inclined

Horizontal w/ Bend


